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C = a+b * Ydis

S =Ydis-C

Ides = Kstar - K_+ p * K,

Kstar = ((t+p) / (@ * A* Lt "B * Gk™y)) "~ (1/ (@ -1))

If Ides > Voil * zlip + S ,then I = Voil * zlip + S, else I = Ides
s sadaT oy laay ja

G =Gi+ Gec+Gp

Gides = Gkstar - Gko + p * Gko
Gkstar = ((i+p) / (¥ * A* K™ a * Lt" )" (1/(y-1))
If Gides> Voil * zlig, then Gi = Voil * zlig, else Gi=Gides
Gc = GCO + Voil * Z,
Gp = Gpo + Voil * zlp
T=T1+T2+T3+ZZ

ik
+ ity Ypr0+T3

T1 = tt, * Ypro
T, =z, * Voil
T-G =BS

BD = -BS

Ol A

X = ZZ + Xno

27 =z, * Voil

MX=Yd-Y

CA=(X-M)+Bg*r
R =¢ * ptlp
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22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Ji’v B

MS =k *pl * Y

Y = (A K~ Li~B s grn Yy 1 vl
Ypro =Y - Voil

Voil = Qoil * Poil

z, = zlip + zlig + zlp

Z=12, +12

1 2

b s Sl oY sles

If t=0, then Gk= Gk, else Gk = Gk_ + Gitot-Deptot
Gitot = Sum ('Gic)

Gic = Gi

Deptot = Sum ('Depc)

Depc = Deptest

Deptest = p * Gk

If t=0, then K=K , else K=K + Itot-deptot
Itot = Sum('Ic)

Ie=1

deptot = Sum ('depc)

depc = deptest

deptest = p * K

If t=0, then Bg=Bgo, else Bg=Bgo + Intot

Intot = Sum ('Inc)
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42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Inc = Intest

Intest = r * Bg

If t=0, then Ms=Mso, else Ms=Mso + deltMst

deltMst = Sum ('deltMsc)
deltMsc = deltMs
deltMs = BD

Ydis =Y-T
Yd=C+I1+G

Lt = L * exp (popr * t)
Popt = Popo * exp (PoPr*t)
¢ = (C/Popt) * 1,000

y = (Y/Popt) * 1,000
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